
Website: WWW.Keralapsc.gov.in Phone : 0471 - 2443068 
e-mail:     kpsc@keralapsc. org F A X : 0471 -  2553485   

                    KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

File No. R&A I(1)34120/10/GW Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated : 23/12 /2013

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Quotations are invited for the supply of the two Desktop Computers for the office 
use of Kerala Public Service Commission.

SHEDULE OF ITEMS
Sl. No. Specifications for Desktop PC Quantity

1

Personal Computers from leading manufacturers with  
Intel Core I3- 3240 Processor, 3 MB cache, 3.30 Ghz or 
Higher 
OEM/Intel original mother board integrated graphics, 
sound, network 2 PCI, 1 PCI Express  X 1 or more
4 GB DDR3 Ram @ 1333/1600Mhz or better with 8 
GB expandability 
500GB 7200RPM SATA HDD
18.5'' TFT Digital Colour Monitor
Key Board and Mouse, 6 USB ports
Mini Tower, DVD RW Additional
Additional 10/100/1000 Network Card
Windows 8.0 
3Years Onsite Comprehensive warranty   

2

Superscription  – Quotation No.14/2013
Last Date and Time for opening the quotation – 1.00 P.M on 27/12/2013
Date and Time for opening the quotation – 3.00 P.M  on 27/12/2013
Date up to which rates are to be firm – 3 months from the date of quotation.
Name & Designation of purchasing Officer - 

 P.C.BINOY
  Secretary

Kerala Public Service Commission

                                                                      



-2-

TEMRS AND CONDITIONS

1. Rates quoted will be inclusive of all taxes.
2. Brand Name ad period of warranty shall be clearly mentioned.
3. Assurance on promptness of service within two days.
4. Payment will be made after installation and certification by our Technical  
                        Expert.
5. The rates quoted shall be firm for three months.
6. The items should be supplied immediately on receipt of the supply order.
7. The right to reject any quotation in full or in part without assigning any  
             reason thereof is reserved with the purchasing authority.
8. In the case of under performance during the warranty period, the  
            equipment should be replaced and in such case, the warranty will  
            recommence from the date of replacement. 

                                                                                     P.C.BINOY
                                                                                        Secretary

Kerala Public Service Commission
                                                                   

Note:- More details can be had from the office of Joint Secretary,  
           R&A Wing,  KPSC.


	LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

